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Komunikacja

Pokój

Salon z aneksem

Łazienka

Taras

11,06 m²

10,28 m²

20,35 m²

4,96 m²

7,48 m²

pow. mieszkania

pow. dodatkowa

46,65 m²

7,48 m²

Schemat mieszkania

Budynek A2  
PIĘTRO 3

M404

Karta lokalu mieszkalnego
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